	Course code
	Subject
	Batch
	No of students
	No of repeat students
	Date
	Time
	Venue
	Invigilator

	NBHS1103

	Advanced Nursing Assessment
	OUM09
	29
	
	09/01/15
	9-12
	Auditorium
	Mr. Janith


	OUMH1103

	Learning Skills for Open Distance Learners

	OUM10
	50
	
	10/01/15
	9-12
	Auditorium
Lec hall 01
	Ms. Manisha
Mr. Janith

	OUMH1303

	English for Oral Communication Skills

	OUM10
	50
	
	10/01/15
	1-4
	Auditorium
Lec hall 01
	Ms. Dunishiya
Ms. Mayuree


	PHY 008
	Musculo skeletal pathology 
	DPHY IV 
	7
	-
	13/01/15
	9-12
	Lec hall 01
	Ms. Niranja

	NBNS1404

	Critical Care Nursing

	OUM08
	24
	
	16/01/15
	9-12
	Auditorium
Lec hall 01
Lec hall 02
	Ms. Dunishiya
Mr. Janith
Ms. Manisha

	NBNS1504

	Trauma & Emergency Nursing

	OUM08
OUM06
	38
	
	16/01/15
	9-12
	Auditorium
Lec hall 01
Lec hall 02
	Ms. Dunishiya
Mr. Janith
Ms. Manisha

	PD101

	Personality Development

	OUM06
	14
	
	16/01/15
	1-4
	Auditorium

	Ms. Mayuree

	NBNS1404

	Critical Care Nursing

	OUM06
	14
	
	16/01/15
	9-12
	Auditorium
Lec hall 01
Lec hall 02
	Ms. Dunishiya
Mr. Janith
Ms. Manisha

	OUMM2103

	Entrepreneurship

	OUM05
	
	
	16/01/15
	9-12
	Auditorium
Lec hall 01
Lec hall 02
	Ms. Dunishiya
Mr. Janith
Ms. Manisha

	NBBS1104

	Management & Medico Legal Studies

	OUM10
	50
	
	17/01/15
	9-12
	Auditorium
Lec hall 01
	Ms. Manisha
Mr. Janith

	NBBS1104

	Management & Medico Legal Studies

	OUM09
	29
	
	17/01/15
	1-4
	Auditorium
Lec hall 01
	Mr. Janith
Ms. Mayuree
Ms. Dunishiya
Mr. Tharindu

	HM101

	Hospital Management
	OUM08
	24
	
	17/01/15
	1-4
	Auditorium
Lec hall 01
	Mr. Janith
Ms. Mayuree
Ms. Dunishiya
Mr. Tharindu

	NBNS3504

	Renal Nursing

	OUM07
	23
	
	17/01/15
	1-4
	Auditorium
Lec hall 01
	Mr. Janith
Ms. Mayuree
Ms. Dunishiya
Mr. Tharindu

	NBNS3504

	Renal Nursing

	OUM06
	14
	
	17/01/15
	1-4
	Auditorium
Lec hall 01
	Mr. Janith
Ms. Mayuree
Ms. Dunishiya
Mr. Tharindu

	PHY 010
	General surgery including cardiothoracic condition
	DPHY IV and DGN 09
	7 +8(NUR)
	-
	21/01/2015
	9-12
	Auditorium

	Ms. Madurika
Ms. Mayuree

	PHY006
	Electrotherapy I
	DPHY V
	2
	-
	21/01/2015
	9-12
	Auditorium

	Ms. Madurika
Ms. Mayuree

	PHY 005 
	Exercise Therapy II 
	DPHY IV
	7
	-
	27/01/2015
	9-12
	Auditorium

	Ms. Dunishiya

	BIOL 102 
	Pharmacology 
	DPHY V and DGN 10
	2+ 21(NUR)
	-
	27/01/2015
	9-12
	Auditorium

	Ms. Dunishiya

	NUR127
	Emergency  And Disaster  Nursing (VII)
	DGN 09
	8
	
	30 /01/2014
	9-12
	Lec hall 01
	Ms. Dunishiya
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